

Materiale instalatii

I.D.: 99912483

Data publicarii	09.07.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.919,89 RON - 1.919,89 RON

Descriere: Materiale instalatii TEAVA PVC SN4 125 L=4M BUC BUC 14.00 57.98 811.76 MUFA PVC 125 BUC 2.00 7.94 15.88 COT PVC 125-45 KGM BUC 11.00 8.82 97.06 COT PVC 125-87 KGM BUC 4.00 10.29 41.18 RAM PVC 125-45 BUC 3.00 21.01 63.03 PIESA CURATIRE PVC 125 BUC 4.00 18.49 73.95 RAM PVC 125-87 BUC 2.00 18.49 36.97 TEAVA PVC SN4 125 L=1M BUC 6.00 17.23 103.36 BAZA CAMIN 400 3 INTR/1IESIRE 160 BUC 1.00 399.16 399.16 RED PVC 160-125 BUC 2.00 12.68 25.36 DOP PVC 160 BUC 1.00 6.55 6.55 COT PVC 160-45 KGM BUC 2.00 16.13 32.27 TEAVA PVC SN4 160 L=2M BUC BUC 1.00 46.64 46.64 TEAVA PVC SN4 160 L=1M BUC BUC 1.00 25.20 25.20 GRIFFON 800GR BUC 1.00 41.18 41.18 MANUSI K 105 BUC 12.00 5.21 62.52 TUB GOFRAT ROSU #75 ML 5.00 7.56 37.82
